
Shri Vasantrao Nailt 6ovt Medical College Yavatmal-Third Professional Year dinical Posting-Batch 2019(Third MBBS Part-1) Timez9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Dates Subjectwise posting 

01-25 To 
20-03-2023 
04-04-2023 
19-04-2023 
04-05-2023 
19-05-2023 
03-06-2023 

18-06-2023 
03-07-2023 
18-07-2023 
02-08-2023 
17-08-2023 
01-09-2023 
16-09-2023 
01-10-2023 
16-10-2023 
31-10-2023 

26-50 
DVL 

126-150 
Pediatrics 

151-175 S1-75 
General Medicine 

76-100 
General Surgery OBGY 

176-200 
General Surgery_ 

From 101-125 
03-04-2023Ortho 
18-04-2023 
03-05-2023 Pediatrics 
18-05-2023 OBGY 
02-06-2023 OBGY 
17-06-2023 OBGY 
02-07-2023 OBG 
17-07-2023 OBG 
01-08-2023 DVL 
16-08-2023 General Medicine OBGY 
31-08-2023 General Surgery 
15-09-2023 OBGY 
30-09-2023 Pediatrics 
15-10-2023 General Medicine 
30-10-2023 General Medicine General SurgeryY 
14-11-2023|General Medicine 
29-11-2023 General Medicine 
14-12-2023 General Medicine General Medicine 
29-12-2023General Surgery 
13-01-2024 General Surgery 
28-01-2024 General Surgery 
12-02-2024 General Surgery 
27-02-2024 General Surgery 

OBGY 

Elective-Block II 
ortho 
Pediatrics 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Surgery General Surgery 

Pediatrics General Surgery 
Pediatrics 

DVL General Medicime General Surgery 0BGY 

Ortho 
Pediatrics 

DVL General Medicine General Surgery 0BGY 
DVL 
ortho 
Pediatrics 
General Medicine Pedíatrics 
Pediatrics 

General Medicane General Surgery ortho 
Pediatrics 

OBGY 

DVL 
Ortho 

General Medicine General Surgery 
DVL 

OBGY 

General Surgery 
General Surgery 

General Medicine 
DVL 

OBGY 

Ortho 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 

OBGY 

General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 

OBGY Ortho 
General Surgery General Surgery Pediatrics 

PediatricS 
General Surgery 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 

08GY OBGY 

PediatricS 
General Surgery 
General Surgery 

OBGY 

OBGY General Medicine General Surgery General Medicine OBGY 

General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicime 
General Medicime 

General Surgery 0BGY 
General Surgery OBGY 
General Surgery 0BGY 
|General Surgery 
General Surgery OBGY 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 
General Medicine General Surgery 

OBGY Pediatrics 
Pediatrics OBGY 

General Surgery 
General Surgery 

General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Surgery 

OBGY 0BGY 

15-11-2023 
30-11-2023 
15-12-2023 
30-12-2023 
14-01-2024 
29-01-2024 
13-02-2024 

OBGY 0BGY OBGY 

OBGY OBGY 

General Medicine 
OBGY 

General Medicine 
General Me dicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 
General Medicine 

OBGY 0BGY General Surgery 
General Surgery OBGY OBGY 

OBGY 
0BGY 
OBGY 

BGY OBGY General Surgery 
OBGY OBGY General Surgery 

General Surgery OBGY OBGY 

Professar & HOD Professor & HOD Professor & HOD Professor& HOD Professor & HOD 

General Medicine General Surgery OBGY 

ProfessoY 8 HoD 

Dermatola9y (buL) Pediatrics Orthopedics 
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